
Nordic Skiing 2018/2019

Biathlon Relay Calculated Results

Östersund 19 Jan 2019
10:00:00

Rank Bib Leg SDNS Name NPC Team Class % Adjust R % Team % Start time Time Leg Time S1 S2 Cal. Leg Cal. Total

1 8 1 8883 PIKE Aaron USA LW11,5 95 24 71 258 10:00:00 13:07.1 13:07.1 1 1 09:18.8 08:27.7

1 8 2 19851 GRETSCH Kendall USA LW11,5 95 42 53 258 25:53.7 12:46.6 2 0 06:46.3 16:42.1

1 8 3 19298 MASTERS Oksana USA LW12 100 42 58 258 38:43.6 12:49.9 0 1 07:26.5 24:58.7

1 8 4 14555 CNOSSEN Daniel USA LW12 100 24 76 258 51:42.1 12:58.5 0 1 09:51.7 33:20.9

2 5 1 13663 VOVCHYNSKYI Grygorii UKR 3 LW8 97 97 330 10:00:00 08:49.3 08:49.3 1 0 08:33.4 07:16.7

2 5 2 13648 KONONOVA Oleksandra UKR 3 LW8 97 18 79 330 19:41.8 10:52.5 0 1 08:35.5 16:15.0

2 5 3 13657 SHYSHKOVA Oksana UKR 3 B2 99 21 78 330 31:48.8 12:07.0 0 2 09:27.1 26:14.8

2 5 4 29678 RAD Taras UKR 3 LW12 100 24 76 330 44:01.7 12:12.9 0 1 09:17.0 36:19.4

3 4 1 19082 RESHETYNSKIY Iaroslav UKR 4 B2 99 3 96 323 10:00:00 10:28.2 10:28.2 1 2 10:03.1 08:27.3

3 4 2 31663 KONASHUK Bohdana UKR 4 LW8 97 18 79 323 22:11.2 11:43.0 2 1 09:15.4 17:54.9

3 4 3 17241 BUI Iryna UKR 4 LW8 97 18 79 323 35:25.2 13:14.0 4 1 10:27.3 28:36.1

3 4 4 35094 KRAVCHUK Vasyl UKR 4 LW11 93 24 69 323 48:55.6 13:30.4 0 2 09:19.2 39:30.5

4 2 1 17291 DAVIET Benjamin FRA LW2 93 93 356 10:00:00 09:40.2 09:40.2 0 1 08:59.6 08:36.4

4 2 2 13100 CHALENCON Anthony FRA B1 88 3 85 356 21:30.4 11:50.2 2 1 10:03.7 19:08.5

4 2 3 17291 DAVIET Benjamin FRA LW2 93 93 356 31:38.7 10:08.3 0 4 09:25.7 28:09.8

4 2 4 13100 CHALENCON Anthony FRA B1 88 3 85 356 44:50.3 13:11.6 0 0 11:12.9 39:54.4

5 3 1 14226 KOVALEVSKYI Anatolii UKR 1 B2 99 3 96 350 10:00:00 10:12.9 10:12.9 3 2 09:48.4 08:56.3

5 3 2 19080 LIASHENKO Liudmyla UKR 1 LW8 97 18 79 350 23:23.6 13:10.7 4 1 10:24.7 20:28.2

5 3 3 14226 KOVALEVSKYI Anatolii UKR 1 B2 99 3 96 350 34:02.1 10:38.5 1 0 10:13.0 29:46.8

5 3 4 19080 LIASHENKO Liudmyla UKR 1 LW8 97 18 79 350 45:45.5 11:43.4 1 1 09:15.7 40:02.3

6 1 1 13652 LUKYANENKO Vitaly UKR 5 B3 100 3 97 387 10:00:00 10:09.5 10:09.5 1 2 09:51.2 09:49.7

6 1 2 31661 TRIL Pavlo UKR 5 LW8 97 97 387 21:54.3 11:44.8 1 1 11:23.7 21:11.6

6 1 3 13652 LUKYANENKO Vitaly UKR 5 B3 100 3 97 387 32:33.2 10:38.9 0 2 10:19.7 31:29.7

6 1 4 24008 SUIARKO Dmytro UKR 5 B2 99 3 96 387 43:36.3 11:03.1 0 0 10:36.6 42:11.3

7 9 1 31619 AHRENS Terry GBR LW6 96 96 344 00:00:00 11:38.9 11:38.9 0 1 11:10.9 10:01.1

7 9 2 31818 MEENAGH Scott GBR LW12 100 24 76 344 26:15.4 14:36.5 3 1 11:06.1 22:34.8

7 9 3 32021 ARNOLD Steve GBR LW12 100 24 76 344 40:35.6 14:20.2 1 2 10:53.8 34:54.6

7 9 4 31619 AHRENS Terry GBR LW6 96 96 344 53:29.9 12:54.3 0 2 12:23.3 46:00.5

8 7 1 30449 GARBOWSKI Piotr POL B3 100 3 97 341 10:00:00 11:41.0 11:41.0 2 2 11:20.0 09:57.6

8 7 2 13580 ROSIEK Kamil POL LW12 100 24 76 341 27:31.4 15:50.4 4 2 12:02.3 23:27.8

8 7 3 30463 FARON Iweta POL LW8 97 18 79 341 41:28.7 13:57.3 2 4 11:01.5 35:21.6

8 7 4 19604 SKUPIEN Witold POL LW5/7 89 89 341 55:25.9 13:57.2 4 2 12:25.1 47:15.3

9 6 1 31662 MAKHOTKIN Oleksandr UKR 2 B3 100 3 97 369 10:00:00 10:40.2 10:40.2 2 0 10:21.0 09:50.6

9 6 2 40833 TREBUTSA Oleksandr UKR 2 B3 100 3 97 369 26:39.2 15:59.0 3 3 15:30.2 24:35.3

9 6 3 31662 MAKHOTKIN Oleksandr UKR 2 B3 100 3 97 369 33:52.5 07:13.3 0 2 07:00.3 31:15.0

9 6 4 40995 KAPUSTEI Andriana UKR 2 B2 99 21 78 369 54:24.9 20:32.4 3 2 16:01.3 50:11.9

10 10 1 31773 REITER Ruslan USA LW8 97 97 296 10:00:00 11:53.9 11:53.9 3 2 11:32.5 08:48.3

10 10 2 41057 MORRIS Rachel GBR LW10,5 89 42 47 296 33:58.9 22:05.0 4 5 10:22.8 25:08.8

10 10 3 40611 DEBOYS Callum GBR LW12 100 24 76 296 50:07.1 16:08.2 2 2 12:15.8 37:05.3

10 10 4 40706 THOMAS Steve GBR LW12 100 24 76 296 1:10:39.5 20:32.4 4 5 15:36.6 52:17.2


